Uitslag van / Resultat de

NEVERS 19-08-23

AWC
Region Wallon

Gelost 08.10 Lacher

Deelnemers 123 Participants
Aantal duiven 937 Nombre de pigeons
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CARO JEAN-MARC
VERVIERS

01-09-23 Definitieve uitslag / Résultat définitif



* AWC
* Region Wallon

* NEVERS
* 937 Jeunes

19-08-23 * Lacher:08.10

(C)2023w Data Technology Deerlijk
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NOM LOCALITE
CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
LEBEAU VERONIQUE HOTTON-MONV
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
HUMBLET MIREILLE HERMEE
CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
PIERARD JEAN-PIERRE FOCANT
LEBEAU VERONIQUE HOTTON-MONV
THOMANNE FRERES SAINT-REMY
TEAM HELLINX-CHAPELLE BASTOGNE
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
STAVEAUX JEAN-BAPTISTE  GLONS
REGNIER G. & M. PESCHE
FECK ADRIEN HALANZY
DUNON THEO JUPRELLE
DECELLE ROBERT NIL-S-VINCE
POURBAIX CLAUDY CASTILLON
BONMARTAGE -MASSON OUFFET
SAUVAGE -DURAN BORNIVAL
DOUDELET PASCAL ANDERLUES
THIELENS-ROMAIN JENEFFE
CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
FECK ADRIEN HALANZY
FECK ADRIEN HALANZY
PIERARD JEAN-PIERRE FOCANT
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
ROSE STEPHANE OUPEYE
REGNIER YVON PESCHE
FECK ADRIEN HALANZY
HUMBLET MIREILLE HERMEE
VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA CUESMES
FECK ADRIEN HALANZY
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
VAN HOOF RENE BRAINE-L'AL
CHERAIN PATRICK & ALIZEE VIRTON
LEBEAU VERONIQUE HOTTON-MONV
FECK ADRIEN HALANZY
CANION-SOBKOWIAK WASMES
HUMBLET MIREILLE HERMEE
SAUVAGE -DURAN BORNIVAL
SAUVAGE -DURAN BORNIVAL
REGNIER G. & M. PESCHE
METENS JEAN-PAUL VIRGINAL-SA
MOENS PATRICK ROMSEE
CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
BROUWERS HENRI OUPEYE
SCHUR-STARYK DONMARTIN
CHERAIN PATRICK & ALIZEE VIRTON
REGNIER G. & M. PESCHE
DECELLE ROBERT NIL-S-VINCE
LEROY PHILIPPE ET DANNY RACOUR
LEFEVRE VALERE RUETTE
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
REGNIER G. & M. PESCHE
DEDRY JOSEPH VILLERS-L'E
FECK ADRIEN HALANZY
CANION-SOBKOWIAK WASMES
STAVEAUX ARNOLD GLONS
CANION-SOBKOWIAK WASMES
MUNTEANU IOAN BEAURAING
LAMBERT JEAN-CHRISTOPHE LANEFFE
HOEBEKE JOSE ECAUSSINNES
THOMANNE FRERES SAINT-REMY
FECK ADRIEN HALANZY
ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT
ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT
JEANMART BRUNO ORP-JAUCHE
FECK ADRIEN HALANZY
DOUDELET PASCAL ANDERLUES
VANDERSMISSEN CHRISTIAN VOROUX-LEZ-
POURBAIX CLAUDY CASTILLON
CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT
STAVEAUX JEAN-BAPTISTE  GLONS
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
MAHIEU JACKY & NALINNE O ANDERLUES
ROSE STEPHANE OUPEYE
STAVEAUX ARNOLD GLONS
FECK ADRIEN HALANZY
ALBERT MICHEL AUVELAIS
DUMONCEAU-HONORE FELUY
SAUVAGE -DURAN BORNIVAL
ALLARD CHRISTOPHE GUIGNIES
LENOIR MICHEL GRANDMETZ
HANNECART JEAN PIERRE CUESMES
FECK ADRIEN HALANZY
LENOIR MICHEL GRANDMETZ
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
DELEAU GABRIEL FERRIERES
DELHEZ AURORE LESSINES
CHERAIN PATRICK & ALIZEE VIRTON
DELHEZ AURORE LESSINES
DE NORRE-COLLIN RANSART
ALBERT MICHEL AUVELAIS
VERSPREET -MUNTONI THIRIMONT
SAUVAGE -DURAN BORNIVAL
DE NORRE-COLLIN RANSART
LENOIR MICHEL GRANDMETZ
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BE1025007-23
BE1025013-23
BE1025047-23
BE1020642-23
BE1106280-23
BE1033168-23
BE1025034-23
BE1025059-23
BE1013439-23
BE1020621-23
BE1028550-23
BE1019252-23
BE1106256-23
BE1046176-23
BE1001249-23
BE1017752-23
BE1030656-23
BE1057213-23
BE1070510-23
BE1011790-23
BE1112020-23
BE1066229-23
BE1044937-23
BE1025017-23
BE1017758-23
BE1017715-23
BE1013381-23
BE1106224-23
BE1027750-23
BE1001668-23
BE1017728-23
BE1033169-23
BE1102807-23
BE1017751-23
BE1106211-23
BE1051117-23
BE1128417-23
BE1020641-23
BE1017729-23
BE1108454-23
BE1033197-23
BE1112132-23
BE1112147-23
BE1001251-23
BE1116740-23
BE1024518-23
BE1025036-23
BE1029651-23
BE1044076-23
BE1017009-23
BE1001258-23
BE1057218-23
BE1047522-23
BE1017414-23
BE1106233-23
BE1001263-23
BE1045494-23
BE1074567-23
BE1108483-23
BE1045906-23
BE1108456-23
BE1016609-23
BE1008447-23
BE1103535-23
BE1028528-23
BE1017712-23
BE1056038-23
BE1056023-23
BE1058111-23
BE1017774-23
BE1066210-23
BE1041742-23
BE1070516-23
BE1025069-23
BE1056004-23
BE1046169-23
BE1106234-23
BE1104256-23
BE1027749-23
BE1045923-23
BE1017746-23
BE1006131-23
BE1103580-23
BE1112071-23
BE1118769-23
BE1097546-23
BE1103368-23
BE1017727-23
BE1097565-23
BE1106242-23
BE1021107-23
BE1072222-23
BE1017755-23
BE1072245-23
BE1008812-23
BE1006127-23
BE1106229-23
BE1112033-23
BE1001587-23
BE1097560-23
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JEANMART BRUNO

SAUVAGE -DURAN

DARGE MARIANNE

CHERAIN PATRICK & ALIZEE
CARO JEAN-MARC

VERSPREET -MUNTONI
HENSEN-MENTIOR

VANDEGAER C.-FAES C.
COLLE ALAIN-MICHAUX GERA
MAHIEU JACKY & NALINNE O
JEANMART BRUNO
LECHANTEUR MAURICE
VERSPREET -MUNTONI
SAUVAGE -DURAN

LEFEVRE VALERE

STEENHAUT ANDRE

CHERAIN PATRICK & ALIZEE
JEANMART BRUNO

CARO JEAN-MARC

TEAM HELLINX-CHAPELLE
THIELENS-ROMAIN

GREER CHRISTIAN
CHANDARAS GUSTAVE

CARO JEAN-MARC

FECK ADRIEN

CHERAIN PATRICK & ALIZEE
ROSE STEPHANE

ZARZECKI MAREK

REGNIER JEAN-CHARLES
SMEERS ROBERT

TEAM HELLINX-CHAPELLE
STAVEAUX ARNOLD
VERSPREET -MUNTONI
MAHIEU JACKY & NALINNE O
POUSSART DANIEL

QUINTIN DIDIER-PELLEGRIN
DARIMONT EMILE

MAHIEU JACKY & NALINNE O
SAUVAGE -DURAN

BOSSUT ALAIN

DARIMONT EMILE

LAGEOT FRANCINE

REGNIER YVON

DOUDELET PASCAL

FECK ADRIEN

LAGNEAUX MICHELE

METENS JEAN-PAUL
VANDERHEEREN RENE

FECK ADRIEN

BONMARIAGE -MASSON

EBROIN JEROME

CARO JEAN-MARC

VERSPREET -MUNTONI
VERSPREET -MUNTONI
JANSSIS MICHEL

LAMBERT JEAN-CHRISTOPHE
JEANMART BRUNO
VERSPREET -MUNTONI

FECK ADRIEN

LECHANTEUR MAURICE
SAUVAGE -DURAN

SAUVAGE -DURAN

SAUVAGE -DURAN

METENS JEAN-PAUL

MARIT CHRISTOPHE

CHERAIN PATRICK & ALIZEE
LENOIR MICHEL

VERSPREET -MUNTONI

MARIT CHRISTOPHE
SCHUR-STARYK

DUNON THEO

CARO JEAN-MARC
VANDERSMISSEN CHRISTIAN
COUCHARIERE MICHEL
SAUVAGE -DURAN
HENSEN-MENTIOR

FECK ADRIEN

SAUVAGE -DURAN
DUMONCEAU-HONORE

FECK ADRIEN

CHERAIN PATRICK & ALIZEE
DEFRENNE BERNARD

CARO JEAN-MARC

DEFRENNE BERNARD
JEANMART BRUNO

STROZ NICOLAS

VERSPREET -MUNTONI
CHERAIN PATRICK & ALIZEE
VERSPREET -MUNTONI
VERSPREET -MUNTONI
VERSPREET -MUNTONI
MOUREAU YVAN

MAHIEU JACKY & NALINNE O
FECK ADRIEN

DERMIENCE PHILIPPE

CARO JEAN-MARC

LENOIR MICHEL

CARO JEAN-MARC

DATH JEAN

SCHUR-STARYK

JOLY DOMINIQUE & CLEMENT
HANNECART JEAN PIERRE
VERHOEVEN PAUL

CASAERT MAURICE (FILS)
HANNECART JEAN PIERRE
REGNIER G. & M.

MASSUIR LEON

MARIT CHRISTOPHE

CRETEUR ALAIN

ORP-JAUCHE
BORNIVAL
VIRTON
VIRTON
VERVIERS
THIRIMONT
AUBEL
VIRTON
METTET
ANDERLUES
ORP-JAUCHE
AYENEUX
THIRIMONT
BORNIVAL
RUETTE
BASSILLY
VIRTON
ORP-JAUCHE
VERVIERS
BASTOGNE
JENEFFE
VIRGINAL-SA
FROIDMONT
VERVIERS
HALANZY
VIRTON
OUPEYE
LINCENT
PESCHE
LINSMEAU
BASTOGNE
GLONS
THIRIMONT
ANDERLUES
MERBES-SAIN
PEPINSTER
STEMBERT
ANDERLUES
BORNIVAL
MAULDE
STEMBERT
HERSTAL
PESCHE
ANDERLUES
HALANZY
VAULX-LEZ-C
VIRGINAL-SA
FROIDMONT
HALANZY
OUFFET
LENS-SAINT-
VERVIERS
THIRIMONT
THIRIMONT
HODEIGE
LANEFFE
ORP-JAUCHE
THIRIMONT
HALANZY
AYENEUX
BORNIVAL
BORNIVAL
BORNIVAL
VIRGINAL-SA
CORROY-LE-G
VIRTON
GRANDMETZ
THIRIMONT
CORROY-LE-G
DONMARTIN
JUPRELLE
VERVIERS
VOROUX-LEZ-
MORIALME
BORNIVAL
AUBEL
HALANZY
BORNIVAL
FELUY
HALANZY
VIRTON
CELLES
VERVIERS
CELLES
ORP-JAUCHE
WANDRE
THIRIMONT
VIRTON
THIRIMONT
THIRIMONT
THIRIMONT
MANHAY
ANDERLUES
HALANZY
JEMELLE
VERVIERS
GRANDMETZ
VERVIERS
HUISSIGNIES
DONMARTIN
THIRIMONT
CUESMES
LILLOIS-WIT
NECHIN
CUESMES
PESCHE
SOUMAGNE
CORROY-LE-G
MONT-DE-L'E
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BE1058108-23
BE1112191-23
BE1017308-23
BE1017042-23
BE1025031-23
BE1106277-23
BE1046716-23
BE1017202-23
BE1002974-23
BE1104248-23
BE1058203-23
BE1031473-23
BE1106231-23
BE1112110-23
BE1017404-23
BE1113006-23
BE1017012-23
BE1058114-23
BE1025049-23
BE1019238-23
BE1044923-23
BE1089996-23
BE1113701-23
BE1025018-23
BE1017707-23
BE1017018-23
BE1030653-23
BE1056019-23
BE1001616-23
BE1055836-23
BE1019231-23
BE1045901-23
BE1106223-23
BE1104266-23
BE1104620-23
BE1032717-23
BE1023067-23
BE1104244-23
BE1112133-23
BE1097907-23
BE1023061-23
BE1041860-23
BE1001673-23
BE1071002-23
BE1017765-23
BE1070302-23
BE1116709-23
BE1113759-23
BE1017767-23
BE1011001-23
BE1047842-23
BE1025011-23
BE1106301-23
BE1106252-23
BE1036553-23
BE1008430-23
BE1058143-23
BE1106263-23
BE1017740-23
BE1002455-23
BE1112165-23
BE1112164-23
BE1112035-23
BE1116701-23
BE1053422-23
BE1017016-23
BE1097506-23
BE1106248-23
BE1053429-23
BE1044047-23
BE1046117-23
BE1025066-23
BE1041723-23
BE1003703-23
BE1112012-23
BE1086496-23
BE1017709-23
BE1112044-23
BE1109712-23
BE1017738-23
BE1128419-23
BE1093453-23
BE1025021-23
BE1093430-23
BE1058122-23
BE1038379-23
BE1106226-23
BE1017027-23
BE1106284-23
BE1106297-23
BE1106219-23
BE1021230-23
BE1104213-23
BE1017708-23
BE1009011-23
BE1025041-23
BE1097575-23
BE1025028-23
BE1080268-23
BE1044009-23
BE1106516-23
BE1103362-23
BE1051505-23
BE1063566-23
BE1103360-23
BE1001256-23
BE1029056-23
BE1053421-23
BE4082820-23
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864.3606
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854.0124
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845.2731
843.6662
843.3817
842.3682
842.2003
838.5172
836.1596
832.2945
829.8194
827.6289
826.5085
825.2256
823.5208
821.4445
821.2680
820.2414
818.6432
816.1413
814.0523
813.6016
810.3836
810.2264
809.8953
809.3518
808.4634
807.7626
806.1953
805.5535
803.4925
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* NEVERS
* 937 Jeunes
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VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA

LAMBERT JEAN-CHRISTOPHE

ZARZECKI MAREK
METENS JEAN-PAUL
ZACHARY REMY
BORZSEI-CHER ET THOMAS
VERSPREET -MUNTONI
LAGEOT FRANCINE
CARO JEAN-MARC
DRUAUX CLAUDE
DUMONCEAU-HONORE
HAUMONT - LECOCQ
VERHOEVEN PAUL
SAUVAGE -DURAN
SAUVAGE -DURAN
DARGE MARIANNE
FLASSE SAMUEL

CHERAIN PATRICK & ALIZEE

VERSPREET -MUNTONI
FECK ADRIEN
SCACCHETTI MARIO
JEANMART BRUNO
CRETEUR ALAIN
JEANMART BRUNO
VANDERHEEREN RENE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
LAGEOT FRANCINE
CHANDARAS GUSTAVE
REGNIER JEAN-CHARLES
POUSSART DANIEL
CLOSSE JOSEPH
SCACCHETTI MARIO
LENOIR MICHEL
EBROIN JEROME

ADAM ANDRE

BERTE GREGORY
POURBAIX CLAUDY
DELHEZ AURORE
DOUDELET PASCAL
CASAERT MAURICE (FILS)
POUSSART DANIEL
SAUVAGE -DURAN

CUESMES
LANEFFE
LINCENT
VIRGINAL-SA
PALISEUL
NAMUR
THIRIMONT
HERSTAL
VERVIERS
SILENRIEUX
FELUY
PETIT-ROEUL
LILLOIS-WIT
BORNIVAL
BORNIVAL
VIRTON
AUDREGNIES
VIRTON
THIRIMONT
HALANZY
HORNU
ORP-JAUCHE
MONT-DE-L'E
ORP-JAUCHE
FROIDMONT
BASSILLY
HERSTAL
FROIDMONT
PESCHE
MERBES-SAIN
LINCENT
HORNU
GRANDMETZ
LENS-SAINT-
JODOIGNE
KAIN
CASTILLON
LESSINES
ANDERLUES
NECHIN
MERBES-SAIN
BORNIVAL

CHERAIN PATRICK & ALIZEE VIRTON

COLLE ALAIN-MICHAUX GERA

GONDRY-VERSPREET
GENOT PATRICK
GENOT PATRICK

MAHIEU JACKY & NALINNE O

VERSPREET -MUNTONI
HELLIN -HOUZE
VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA
LENOIR MICHEL
VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA
REGNIER G. & M.
CASAERT MAURICE (FILS)
DE GEYTER PIERRE
VERSPREET -MUNTONI
VERSPREET MICHEL
JEANMART BRUNO
DELHEZ AURORE
ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK
POUSSART DANIEL
VERSPREET -MUNTONI
DOUDELET PASCAL
SAUVAGE -DURAN
THOMANNE FRERES
FECK ADRIEN

DELHEZ AURORE
DELHEZ AURORE
SAUVAGE -DURAN

FECK ADRIEN
POUSSART DANIEL
LENOIR MICHEL
MOUREAU YVAN

CHERAIN PATRICK & ALIZEE
VANDERSMISSEN CHRISTIAN

BERTE GREGORY

COLLE ALAIN-MICHAUX GERA

CASAERT MAURICE (FILS)
REGNIER JEAN-CHARLES
STAVEAUX ARNOLD
DEFRENNE BERNARD
DUPUIS PATRICK
DUMONCEAU-HONORE

DATH JEAN

DEFRENNE BERNARD
VERHEYDEN-WATERSCHOOT
JEANMART BRUNO

LEROY PHILIPPE ET DANNY

DELHEZ AURORE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
GENOT PATRICK
DECELLE ROBERT
MARTIN MICHAEL
VANDERHEEREN RENE
FLASSE SAMUEL
ZARZECKI MAREK
VERSPREET -MUNTONI
SCACCHETTI MARIO
COESENS-LIEMANS
ZARZECKI MAREK
CHANDARAS GUSTAVE
DELHEZ AURORE

METTET
THUILLIES
AUVELAIS
AUVELAIS
ANDERLUES
THIRIMONT
TAINTIGNIES
CUESMES
GRANDMETZ
CUESMES
PESCHE
NECHIN

0GY
THIRIMONT
LUTTRE
ORP-JAUCHE
LESSINES
LINCENT
LINCENT
MERBES-SAIN
THIRIMONT
ANDERLUES
BORNIVAL
SAINT-REMY
HALANZY
LESSINES
LESSINES
BORNIVAL
HALANZY
MERBES-SAIN
GRANDMETZ
MANHAY
VIRTON
VOROUX-LEZ-
KAIN
METTET
NECHIN
PESCHE
GLONS
CELLES
THIRIMONT
FELUY
HUISSIGNIES
CELLES
BERTOGNE
ORP-JAUCHE
RACOUR
LESSINES
BASSILLY
AUVELAIS
NIL-S-VINCE
NIL-S-VINCE
FROIDMONT
AUDREGNIES
LINCENT
THIRIMONT
HORNU
BRAINE-LE-C
LINCENT
FROIDMONT
LESSINES
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BE1102856-23 16.
BE1008414-23 16.
BE1056017-23 17.
BE1116712-23 17.
BE1020407-23 15.
BE1000410-23 17.
BE1106255-23 16.
BE1041850-23 17.
BE1025030-23 17.
BE1002902-23 16.
BE1109679-23 17.
BE1050182-23 17.
BE1051502-23 17.
BE1112058-23 17.
BE1112026-23 17.
BE1017310-23 15.
BE1074955-23 16.
BE1017031-23 15.
BE1106201-23 16.
BE1017724-23 16.
BE1101120-23 16.
BE1058208-23 17.
BE4082809-23 17.
BE1058217-23 17.
BE1113753-23 17.
BE1113013-23 17.
BE1041849-23 18.
BE1113718-23 17.
BE1001611-23 16.
BE1104619-23 16.
BE1055505-23 18.
BE1101102-23 17.
BE1097541-23 17.
BE1047859-23 18.
BE1055411-23 18.
BE1062621-23 17.
BE1070528-23 16.
BE1072242-23 17.
BE1066228-23 17.
BE1063554-23 17.
BE1104629-23 17.
BE1112010-23 17.
BE1017026-23 16.
BE1003607-23 17.
BE1077628-23 17.
BE1012670-23 17.
BE1012655-23 17.
BE1104227-23 17.
BE1106202-23 17.
BE1114709-23 17.
BE1102886-23 17.
BE1097521-23 17.
BE1102830-23 17.
BE1001255-23 16.
BE1063567-23 18.
BE1116128-23 18.
BE1106214-23 17.
BE1087613-23 17.
BE1058117-23 18.
BE1073041-23 18.
BE1056002-23 18.
BE1056006-23 18.
BE1104605-23 17.
BE1106321-23 17.
BE1066235-23 17.
BE1112124-23 18.
BE1028536-23 19.
BE1017745-23 16.
BE1072253-23 18.
BE1072235-23 18.
BE1112050-23 18.
BE1017753-23 17.
BE1104628-23 17.
BE1097505-23 18.
BE1021224-23 18.
BE1023080-23 16.
BE1041727-23 19.
BE1062626-23 18.
BE1003612-23 18.
BE1063515-23 18.
BE1001613-23 17.
BE1045940-23 19.
BE1093465-23 18.
BE1106598-23 17.
BE1103566-23 18.
BE1080213-23 18.
BE1093414-23 18.
BE1021302-23 18.
BE1058133-23 19.
BE1047525-23 19.
BE1072263-23 19.
BE1113025-23 18.
BE1012651-23 18.
BE1057209-23 19.
BE1059113-23 19.
BE1113773-23 18.
BE1074944-23 18.
BE1056035-23 19.
BE1106218-23 18.
BE1101124-23 18.
BE1090219-23 19.
BE1056007-23 19.
BE1113704-23 19.
BE1072247-23 19.
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46580
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00260
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03169
02324
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01.7027
00.6262
2050,4
2119,1
2313,1
2720,1
3041,8
3048,5
3051,8
3154,7
3210,3
3447,8
3826,2
3909,0
3911,0
3953,7
4018,8
4019,6
4213,8
44151
4428,5
4444,5
4510,9
46445
4646,6
4648,8
4741,5
48136
5006, 1
5011,5
5018,8
5050,5
5119,4
5206,1
5449,3
5556,4
5627,4
5813,4
0021,9
0216,2
0324,5
0455,0
0504,6
0633,0
0906, 8
1400,8
1459,8
1554,0
1706,8
1918,2
1923,2
1938,4
1940,2
2014,5
2114,2
2128,5
2236,8
2323,9
2344,5
2416,4
2440,4
2558,4
2822,5
3010,8
3123,9
3342,0
3416,3
3637,1
4049,4
4312,4
4526,0
4630,1
4800,5
4815,4
4835,3
4909, 6
5046, 0
5207,4
5213,1
5234,2
5314,1
5314,2
5335,1
5336,3
5509,3
5945,2
0204,1
0320,5
0645,5
0648,0
1129,4
1239,8
1259,8
1451,9
1800,7
2259,6
2641,8
2740,4
3138,8
3204,4
3358,6
3412,4
3444,6
3912,4

S:0521 *
P: 3%
SPR PJ MAR

Do -

Retour :
Retour :

M31.00 /M4 2.00/SD322.25/SL310.75/SL322.

SD3'12.25 /
ZARZECKI MAREK 6.00 / CARO JEAN-MARC 2.00 / DE GEYTER PIERRE 3.00 /

25 / DIVERS MAR



